PARTS LIST
ITEM QTY PART CODE DESCRIPTION C
1 1 K200T1YPO11 |Back Housing
2 1 K200T1YP026 |Display Housing
3 1 K200T1YP025 |Front Housing
4 1 K200T1YP027 |Main Board(PCB)
5 1 SIM019 Burndy Connector |
6 1 SIM020 GPS cable
7 1 K200T1YP014 |Plastic Cover
8 1 K200T1YPO19 |Power cable 1
& SIM018
9 1 SIM017 Power cable 2
10 7 |SAL400466  |Toggle Switch 1 B
11 1 SAL 400459 Toggle Switch 2
12 1 KYP029YPQ2 1" Ball diamond base
13 1 K200T1YP034 |Clear Acrylic Sheet
14 8 SAL 400460-BK |APEM Sealing 253,8
- 15 1 K200T1YP0O1 |Display B —
16 1 K200T1YP032 |Cap f I\
17 4 Non-Coded Spacers M3 x 8 oo el
18 4 |K200T1YP035 |Rubber Pad S O
19 8  |Non-Coded  |B18.6.7M - M3 x 0.5 x 8 N —l
20 2 Non-Coded B18.3.1M-6x 1.0x 12 & O OJ A
21 4 Non-Coded DIN 912 M4 x 10 3
22 4 Non-Coded Screw M3x6
23 2 Non-Coded Plastic screw 2.5 Overall dimensions approximately: 253.8 x 118.1 x 177.3
24 4 Non-Coded ANSI B18.2.4.2M - M3x0.5
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